Senate District 37

S

New Castle

Vi‘Hage of
Briarcliff Village of
Manor Pleasantville

ROCKLAND Mount Pleasant

Village of
Sleepy
Hollow

WESTCHESTER

Village of
Tarrytown
Village of
Elmsford
Greenburgh

ViIIfJge of C'|.ty _C_)_f
Irvington White'Plains

Village of
Dobbs
Ferry

Village of
Ardsley

Village of
Hastings-on-Hudson

City of
Yonkers

Mount Kisco




Senate District 37

Total population :
Deviation :

Deviation Percentage :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

NH White
136,382
42.39
112,144
45.15

NH White
136,382
42.39
112,144
45.15

321,719

1,182

0.37
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
40,341 108,237 24,367 406
12.54 33.64 7.57 0.13
31,860 77,482 19,306 302
12.83 31.19 7.77 0.12

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
42,189 108,237 27,220 868
13.11 33.64 8.46 0.27
32,899 77,482 20,413 632
13.24 31.19 8.22 0.25

NH Hwn
38
0.01

0.01

NH Hwn
80

0.02

0.03

NH Multi
9,367

2.91

5,634

2.23

NH Multi
2,250

0.70

1,650

0.66

NH Other
2,581

0.80

1,741

0.70

NH Other
4,493

1.40

3,117

1.25




	sen037.pdf
	senate-stats-37.pdf

