

Senate District 37

Total population :	321,719
Deviation :	1,182
Deviation Percentage :	0.37

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	136,382	40,341	108,237	24,367	406	38	9,367	2,581
% of Total	42.39	12.54	33.64	7.57	0.13	0.01	2.91	0.80
Total 18+	112,144	31,860	77,482	19,306	302	32	5,534	1,741
% of 18+	45.15	12.83	31.19	7.77	0.12	0.01	2.23	0.70
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	136,382	42,189	108,237	27,220	868	80	2,250	4,493
% of Total	42.39	13.11	33.64	8.46	0.27	0.02	0.70	1.40
Total 18+	112,144	32,899	77,482	20,413	632	64	1,650	3,117
% of 18+	45.15	13.24	31.19	8.22	0.25	0.03	0.66	1.25